Generated By: Vehicle Tracking

Generated On: Mon, 22 Mar 2021 04:30:10 +0000

SL
NO

10

11

12

13

@

Wholesome Oasis Food Co

Vehicle

Tracking System

Vehicle Running Report for the date 2021-03-21

Vehicle
Number/Name

465305 - Car -
Antony

725903 - Siraj
726802 - Shiyam

725911 - Abdul
Fathah

238274 - Krishna
463797 - Rialyn
238259 - Boney
727038 - Joseph
706477 - Julius
431736 - Herbet
238276 - Gauhar
238279 - Soni Truck

43591 - Kuni

Driver
Name

Vehicle IMEI

359632103172968

359632103196439

359632106964502

359632105592130

352094087846660

359632103150428

352094087789217

359632103672777

359632107013432

359632106278713

352094087844749

352094087796253

352094087547433

First
Ignition

07:30:02

05:21:47

09:36:01

06:27:59

07:13:00
05:24:12
07:23:44
08:09:50
00:00:00
05:58:06
07:29:32
13:44:20

12:07:18

Last
Ignition

19:20:39

19:17:25

18:33:48

17:46:27

17:19:09
15:10:57
15:35:16
16:34:39
17:38:02
17:12:32
17:45:04
22:56:17

21:13:14

Total
Engin ON
Time

04:07:51

12:24:11

04:05:17

07:49:17

06:21:27
03:56:50
05:13:20
06:27:34
07:03:44
04:15:39
04:06:02
05:27:37

07:10:24
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